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PART NO. RASC1912

PART NUMBERS
RASC1912WH2 PAINTED HAMMOND WHITE

FRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW

SIDE VIEW

NOTES
Maximum Weight 85 lb
Mounting Hardware Supplied

12.00 in
305 mm

13.74 in
349 mm

13.24 in
336 mm

16.65 in
423 mm

17.85 in
453 mm

.50 in
13 mm

1.32 in
34 mm

2.12 in
54 mm
TYP

1.08 in
27 mmO0.22 X 3.75

MTG SLOT

Item Number Title Quantity

1 RASC - FIXED CHASSIS SHELF 1

2 RASC - MTG BRACKET 2

3 10-32 CLIP NUT 4

4 SCREW - 10-32 X 5/8 4
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3

1
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